Okolo Vlasenice

2019-07-20 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

déti 1 kolo

start ~ 14:47:40 | 2013 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 12

kategorie

holky 17
kluci 13
kluci 7
kluci 19
holky 6
holky 23
kluci 510
kluci 11
kluci 10
holky 1
kluci 27
holky 28
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

CELUSTKOVA ADELA
HEMBERA MATE)
KABELKA JIRi

KOTEK DOMINIK
LANGOVA ELISKA
MARKOVA EDITA
PECHEK VOJTECH
RATHOVSKY JAN
RATHOVSKY ONDRE]J
SMIiSKOVA EMA
SMRCKA MATYAS
SMRCKOVA NATALIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

VLASENICE

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
VLASENICE

HREBEN

VLASENICE

JH CYCLING JINDRICHOV HRADEC

RODINOV

VLASENICE
VLASENICE
NEHVIZDY

EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM

EUROFOAM ZIROVNICE

start list

rocnik
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2013
2014

Page 1/1



